Report Title

OLE - Event Summary

AKC Agility Online Entry Services - Event Summary Report

OLE Agility Club 08/09/2008
Details

limits

event number
entry method
opening date
closing date
online closing date

total entry limit
paper entry limit
online entry limit

Entries

# Runs
# Cancelled

Trial Secretary Information

trial secretary name
trial sec address line 1
trial sec address line 2
trial sec city state zip
email

OLE Agility Club 08/10/2008
Details

limits

event number
entry method
opening date
closing date
online closing date

total entry limit
paper entry limit
online entry limit

Entries

# Runs
# Cancelled

Trial Secretary Information

trial secretary name
trial sec address line 1
trial sec address line 2
trial sec city state zip
email

2008999901
First Received
06/01/2008
08/01/2008

330
230
100

28
0

Test TrialSec

8051 Arco Corporate Dr.

Raleigh NC 27617
OnlineEntry@akc.org

2008999902
First Received
06/01/2008
08/01/2008

330
230
100

15
0

Test TrialSec

8051 Arco Corporate Dr.

Raleigh NC 27617
OnlineEntry@akc.org

event start date
draw close date
draw location
draw date

Fees Collected
Fees
Fees Refunded

phone
cell phone
other phone

url

event start date
draw close date
draw location
draw date

Fees Collected
Fees
Fees Refunded

phone
cell phone
other phone

url

Date Generated

06/13/2008 08:04:29

08/09/2008

$504
$0
(555) 555-1234
08/10/2008
$336
$0

(555) 555-1234
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	https://stage.akc.org/entry_management/entry_man/reports/EventSummary.htm


