Report Title OLE - Event Summary		06/	Date Generated 06/13/2008 08:04:29	
AKC Agility Online Entry Services - Event Summary Report				
OLE Agility Club 08/09/2008				
Details				
event number	2008999901	event start date	08/09/2008	
entry method	First Received	draw close date		
opening date	06/01/2008	draw location		
closing date	08/01/2008	draw date		
online closing date				
limits				
total entry limit	330			
paper entry limit	230			
online entry limit	100			
Entries		Fees Collected		
# Runs	28	Fees	\$504	
# Cancelled	0	Fees Refunded	\$0	
Trial Secretary Information				
trial secretary name	Test TrialSec	phone	(555) 555-1234	
trial sec address line 1	8051 Arco Corporate Dr.	cell phone		
trial sec address line 2		other phone		
trial sec city state zip	Raleigh NC 27617			
email	OnlineEntry@akc.org	url		
OLE Agility Club 08/10/2008				
Details				
event number	2008999902	event start date	08/10/2008	
entry method	First Received	draw close date		
opening date	06/01/2008	draw location		
closing date	08/01/2008	draw date		
online closing date				
limits				
total entry limit	330			
paper entry limit	230			
online entry limit	100			
Entries		Fees Collected		
# Runs	15	Fees	\$336	
# Cancelled	0	Fees Refunded	\$0	
Trial Secretary Information				
trial secretary name	Test TrialSec	phone	(555) 555-1234	
trial sec address line 1	8051 Arco Corporate Dr.	cell phone		
trial sec address line 2		other phone		
trial sec city state zip	Raleigh NC 27617			
email	OnlineEntry@akc.org	url		